Installation InstructionsP-273-3
819-0358
Performance Plus
Preassembled Clutch/Brake Module
2 Warner Electric • 800-234-3369 P-273-3 • 819-0358
Contents
Introduction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Installation Instructions  . . . . . . . . . . .2-5

ate returns and determine if they can be
repaired.
Ordering Information
Unit Model Voltage Part Number
UM-50-1020-C 6 5370-273-077
UM-50-1020-C 24 5370-273-078
UM-50-1020-C 90 5370-273-079
UM-50-2030-C 6 5370-273-085
UM-50-2030-C 24 5370-273-086
UM-50-2030-C 90 5370-273-087
UM-180-1020-C 6 5370-273-073
UM-180-1020-C 24 5370-273-074
UM-180-1020-C 90 5370-273-075
UM-180-2030-C 6 5370-273-081
UM-180-2030-C 24 5370-273-082
UM-180-2030-C 90 5370-273-083
UM-210-1020-C 6 5371-273-035
UM-210-1020-C 24 5371-273-036
UM-210-1020-C 90 5371-273-037
UM-210-2030-C 6 5371-273-039
UM-210-2030-C 24 5371-273-040
UM-210-2030-C 90 5371-273-041
8 Warner Electric • 800-234-3369 P-273-3 • 819-0358
Size A B C D E F G H I
50 6.750 4.844 1.813 6.750 .625 .937 2.203 7.687 7.274
180 6.828 4.844 1.812 6.750 .875 .937 2.203 7.687 7.274
210 *9.391 *6.422 2.500 9.250 1.125 *1.125 2.203 10.187 9.297
*Dimension includes the .500 thick adapter required for C face mounting to a motor.
All dimensions are nominal, unless otherwise noted.
Dimensions
1020-C Unimodules
Base Motor Mount
Base (B):
Size A B C D E F G Part No.
UM-50-B 6.000 5.000 5.672 4.000 .750 x .406 3.500 2.000 5370-101-004
UM-180-B 6.625 5.000 5.672 4.000 .750 x .406 4.500 3.000 5370-101-002
UM-210-B 9.000 7.750 8.203 6.000 .750 x .531 5.250 3.385 5371-101-001
Motor Mount (M):
Size A B C D E F Part No.
UM-50-M 3.500 9.250 8.250 8.000 11.000 .796 x .406 5370-101-004
UM-180-M 4.500 9.250 8.250 8.000 11.000 .796 x .406 5370-101-012
UM-210-M 5.250 11.500 10.500 9.000 12.000 .750 x .406 5371-101-012
9Warner Electric • 800-234-3369 P-273-3 • 819-0358Warner Electric • 800-234-3369 P-273-3 • 819-0358
Dimensions